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Embrace the World

NOTE: Scheduled activities are subject to change without 
notice. Please see bulletin board for any possible changes.

Memory Care
July 2016

We would like to welcome Margaret Thayer to our community. She will be 
the Life Enrichment Assistant here at Gable Pines. If you have any questions 
you may direct them toward her or Amber West. We look forward to our time 
together. Join us as we explore the many different cultural regions 

from around the world each month. If you have any 
photos or experiences that you would like to share 
with the residents during a month please contact the 
Director of Life Enrichment, Amber West, by email at 
westamber@gablepines.com.

North America
This month we are celebrating

Join us in wishing all 
residents, associates, 

family, and friends a very 
happy birthday!

Monday, July 4 
from noon - 3 p.m. - MDR/FL 

Fourth of July Festivities

Saturday, July 9 
at 2 p.m. -T 

Family Matinée A movie for kids 
and adults to enjoy. This month 
we will be showing "The Peanuts 

Movie"

Friday, July 15 
from 8:30 a.m. - 10:30 p.m. -MDR 

Breakfast for a Cause

Saturday, July 23 
from 11 a.m. - 2 p.m. 

Please join us in celebrating the 
grand opening of Gable Pines. 
Residents of Gable Pines and 

throughout the community are 
invited to join

Every Friday 
at 3 p.m. -CL 
Happy Hour 

Families are welcome to bring 
their loved one to Happy Hour.
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Ongoing Activities
We look forward to beginning our Life Scrapbook. We request that you 
please bring pictures or small statues and trinkets that are of significant 

meaning to your loved one. We will be creating shadow boxes to be placed 
outside each resident’s door in the near future.  

Come Bake with Me is a great way to reminiscence about foods from our 
lifetime. We will be stimulating our senses with fresh fruits, baked goods, 
and sweet treats. We would love to make a family favorite, please email 
westamber@gablepines.com with a recipe that is near and dear to you!
Join us for Arm Chair Travels each Tuesday afternoon where we will 

explore and learn explore the Great country of North America

Most Activities will be held in the Garden Island 
unless otherwise noted!

T	 Grand Portage Theater Room

MDR	 Main Dining Room Cascade (First Floor)

CL	 Club Lounge “Camden” (2nd Floor)

FL	 Fireside Lounge (1st Floor)

Legend 1

8643

15131110

22

29

201817

272524

31

2

975

161412

23

30

2119

2826


